2023 Okie Quota Results

B Flight

Names
Thompson/Triska
Simpson/Simpson
Abbott/Warren
Ariana/Brown
Edlin/Mills
Tarwater/Diffee
Rutherford/McClain
Thurston/Best
Fisher/Westman
Climpson/Peake
LaFalier/Darnaby
Leighton/Hansen
Donica/Llewellyn
Gildehaus/Wilkinson
Wilkinson/Hardy
Gho/Biskup
Nail/Dunlap
Kernan/Chambless
Brown/Brown

Brown/Madison

Overall B Flight
1st Thompson/Triska

2nd Simpson/Simpson

3rd Abbott/Warren

Closest to Pin
Bobby Biskup

Gary Simpson

Scores
+4.75
+4.00
+3.50
-0.25
-0.25
-0.25
-7.25
-7.50
-8.25
-8.25
-10.50
-13.25
-15.25
-16.50
-20.75
-21.25
-26.50
DNF
DNF
DNF

Payout
$1,120.00
$1,100.00
$900.00
$660.00
$780.00
$620.00
$440.00
$240.00
$520.00
$240.00
$460.00
$300.00
$440.00
$0.00
$380.00
$340.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



