2023 Okie Quota Results B Flight

Names	Scores	Payout
Thompson/Triska	+4.75	\$1,120.00
Simpson/Simpson	+4.00	\$1,100.00
Abbott/Warren	+3.50	\$900.00
Ariana/Brown	-0.25	\$660.00
Edlin/Mills	-0.25	\$780.00
Tarwater/Diffee	-0.25	\$620.00
Rutherford/McClain	-7.25	\$440.00
Thurston/Best	-7.50	\$240.00
Fisher/Westman	-8.25	\$520.00
Climpson/Peake	-8.25	\$240.00
LaFalier/Darnaby	-10.50	\$460.00
Leighton/Hansen	-13.25	\$300.00
Donica/Llewellyn	-15.25	\$440.00
Gildehaus/Wilkinson	-16.50	\$0.00
Wilkinson/Hardy	-20.75	\$380.00
Gho/Biskup	-21.25	\$340.00
Nail/Dunlap	-26.50	\$0.00
Kernan/Chambless	DNF	\$0.00
Brown/Brown	DNF	\$0.00
Brown/Madison	DNF	\$0.00

Overall B Flight

1st Thompson/Triska **2nd** Simpson/Simpson **3rd** Abbott/Warren

Closest to Pin

Bobby Biskup Gary Simpson